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
free estimate 477-1474 

  

Hauling & 

Trucking 638 

R & M HAULING 
Free Est. Call 719-9735 

or 570-814-6239 

  

Masonry 674 

BAHRAM 20 Yrs. Exp. 
Concrete, sidewalks, 
bricks stucco repair 

driveways etc. 824-3721 

  

Misc. Services 678 

PRESSURE WASHING 
Brick, Block, Concrete, 
Alum. & Vinyl siding. 
Decks wash & stain. 

Free. Est. Call 451-2805 

  

Eh. 
Homes For Sale 800 

BARNESVILLE 
Nice 3 br, 1 bath, situated 
on large lot. Full bsmt. 
New sewer system. Kit. 
w/walk in pantry. Large 

  

porch. Above ground 
pool with deck. 1 car 
detached garage. 
$87,500. 570-467-0660 

CLARKS SUMMIT 
Beautiful remodeled 3 

story condominium. 3 br, 
large family room, 1 72 
bath. Major appliances 

included. $94,500. 
Call 587-9940 anytime. 

  

    
kee a 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

HARVEYS LAKE 

Appearances can de- 
ceive!l! Spacious 16x28 
kitchen w/ Mexican title 
fir, LR w/woodburner & 
DR w/hardwood fir, MBR 
16x28, 16x28, 1.75 baths, 
2 add’l BRs. Great yard & 
2 car garage. 
Judy 714-9230 $99,000 

MSL#1LF0432 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

HUNLOCK CREEK 
Roomy L shaped ranch, 

  

3 BR, 1 bath , brick front, 
family room on lower 
level. Built in garage, 
fenced yard on 2 acre. 
$110.000. 570-542-5974 

© KINGSTON © 
3 BR 2 double recently 
renovated, 2 full baths, 

new kitchen & carpet, full 
basement, partially fin- 
ished attic. Must be 
seen not a drive by. 

$33,000. Call 287-4356 

KINGSTON 
645 WARREN AVE 

FSBO, 2 story, 4 brs, 1 
2 bath, Ig Ir, formal dr, 
breakfast room, 1st fir 
laundry, finished bsmt, 
walk up attic, fenced in 
yard, 1/2 car gar. Must 
see, at $130,000. 

288-4037 

  

  

  

  

DALLAS 
85 Grand View Ave., New 
Goss Manor. Immacu- 
late, beautifully main- 
tained ranch, sits on a 
lovely lot. The home is 
totally updated, w/ mod. 
kit., all appl., 2-3 BRs, 
LR/DR combo, FP, sun- 
room, 2 full baths, w/w 
carpet (orig. HW firs. 
thru-out), finished bsmt, 
Ige. deck, 1 car garage. 
New roof, siding, a/c 
compliment this ideal 
Dallas location. Oil heat, 
public sewer & water, & 
low taxes. Reduced to 
$124,900. Call 696-4186 
  

SE 3 
EXTREMELY well cared 
for 2 story features LR, 
DR, Fam Bm, 4brs, 2 full 
& 2 half bath, fin’d LL, 
screened porch, 2 car 
galage with nice yard. 

all Donna at 714- 
9241/Judy 714-9230 

99,000 
MSL#1LF0430 

LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 
288-9371 

DALLAS 
NEW LISTING 

_FOX HOLLOW 

  

  

Quality home in a superb 
location! Enjoy 7 rooms 
of comfort, 3 BR, 2.5 
Baths, Family room, 2 
fireplaces, a large cedar 
deck, 2 car garage, many 
upgrades, all nestled on a 
large lot in a tranquil set- 
ting. Call Karen Madar at 
331-0090. $189,900. 
BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MAL 

  

  

PRIVATE LOCATION en- 
hances this 3 or 4 Br 
raised ranch. Liv rm 
w/frpl, new eat -in 
kitchen, sunny fam Rm, 
cen air, deck, inground 
pool & 2+ car garage 
Judy 714-9230 $142,900 

MSL#1LFO407 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

HARDING 
Cozy 2 story home. 2 Br, 
LR, DR, & KIT. Home is 

situated on a level 100’ x 

  

    800-627-7766 150’ lot. Within walking 
Siviance oi lemony 
school. uc oO se 

Wanted $72,500. Must seel 
Merchandise 535 Call 388-2790 

AINTINGS family| HARVEY’S LAKE 
members looking for | SOft of lake Jere wl docks 
paintings by local | 533 JOU voi or 
artist Glendora Bry- | wel, 1 car garage, s 
ant, 1940’s -1980. front porch $280,000 
Call 477-5132 or 696-1163 | Call 639-2416 or 288-3446     

KINGSTON TWP 
(Bunker Hill Section) 

Bi-Level, 3 BR, 1 2 baths, 
new Cent. AC, gar, 1+ 
acres. 3 Tier deck, Very 
private, country living but 
5 minutes to Kingston. 
Fin. Base, Fireplace, 
woodburner, Great view, 
wildlife, new blacktop, 
new survey, new shed. 
Nicely landscaped, low 
taxes. 
Qualified buyers only. 

MUST SEE! 
696-9925 

REDUCED $127,500 

LAFLIN 
Multi level, 9 room home 
w/ LR, DR, kit., 3 BRs, 
lower levels have FR, 
study, Rec rm w/ FP. HW 
firs., Ig. deck. 2 car gar., 
$139,500. 822-4288 

  

  

OUTAGE 

  

Coldwell Banker 
Rundle RE 474-2340 
X24. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

OLD FORGE 
2 Br, with all new win- 
dows, gas heat, Ir, fmr, 
kitchen, carport. Nice 

neighborhood, lot 50x150 
asking $69,900. 

341-6542 

OLD FORGE 
2 story home, 7 rooms, 
lg. kitchen, DR, LR, bath, 
4 BR, garage, big yard. 
For sale by owner. Sale 
$65,000. 137 Harrison 
St., Call 457-6922 

OLD FORGE 
3Br, ranch, tile kitchen & 
bath, hardwood floor, pri- 
vate fenced in yard, large 

carport. $114,500 
562-7512 

RALION 
  

  

  

  

SWEET VALLEY 

       Nicely maintained, 
Mobile home in Ever- 
green Estates. This 3br, 
1bath also spacious LR, 
laundry, eat-in Kitchen & 
economical heat. 
Judy 714-9230 $15,000 

MSL#1LF0432 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE] 

288-9371 

TUNKHANNOCK 
Home For Sale by Owner! 
Near Stonehedge Golf 
Course 15 min. from 
Clarks Summit on 1 
private acre. 20x40 

inground pool, profes- 
sional landscaping. 

Beautiful Setting for this 
contemporary passive 
solar home move in 

condition, 3 br lake rights 
must see. $157,000 

    Call 587-4038 

dil 
Homes For Sale 800 

WEST WYOMING 
431 Carolina Ave. 

Cape Cod on 80x120 lot, 
double wide gravel drive, 
mudroom, eat in Kit, 
anty, L/R, (2) bdr, Irg 
ath, full bsmt w/ V2 bath, 

large unf. attic, enclosed 
front porch (Penn Patio), 
T-town shed (10x16), 
natural gas heat, stove, 
dryer, and hot water 
heater; appliances incld, 
low taxes. Asking 
$75,500 Call 693-1145 
ask for Bob or Colleen 

WILKES BARRE 
335 BLACKMAN ST. 

Very well I kept 3 BR, all orig. 
wood work, stained lass, 
wak up attic, drive w/1 car 

  

  

garage. Reduced $72,000. 
Joseph P. Gilroy GMAC 
Real Estate. 288-1444 

WILKES- BARRE 
  

  

35 Elder St. 
3 or 4 bdr, 12 bath, L/R, 
Formal D/R, Lrg eat-in-kit, 
Laundry, 3 seasons sun 
room w/ cathedral ceiling 
and skylights, 2 car detachec 
garage, plus additional OSP for 
2 cars, Gas heat, low taxes 
$77,000 neg. ($5,000 down 
30 years, 7.0%, $497/mo. ) 

Call 654-3562 

WILKES BARRE 
FOR SALE BY OWNER 

3 BR Townhouse. All 
new doors, windows, 
roof, bathrooms, tile, 
carpeting, dishwasher, 
stove, deck. 1 2 baths. 
Partial fin. base. Fenced 
in back yd. Very low 
heating bills & taxes. 
Large. completely brand 
new Kitchen. Must see 
to appreciate. $48,900 
570-825-2982 

WILKES BARRE South 
28 Regent St. 

  

  

  

3BR 2 bath, 
OSP, 
2 car garage. 
$60,000 
824-1217 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 

DALLAS 
1990 Titan. 14x70, 2 br., 
2B jet-tub, Cath Ceiling, 
Deck/Patio, w/d in built 
stereo. Exc. Location, 
exc. cond. Appli- 
ances.$13,000. 675-1592 

TR 
Lots & Acreage 810 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

EAETER 
4 RM apt., $410./mo heat 
& hot water supplied. 
Sec. Req. W/D hookup, 
enclosed back porch. 
2nd fir. 655-4211 

© FORTY FIRTO 
ist fi, 1 BR, eat-in kit w/ all 
amenities, new carpet & 
paint, easy access to 
Cross Valley and I-81, OSP, 
coin op laundry on prem- 
ises, ample storage, utils 
by tenant, Call Rosewood 
Reality 287-6822 

HANOVER THP. 
1st fl., 1 br., l/r, kitchen, 
laundry room, den, w/w. 
All appliances including 
w/d. Water, garbage & 
sewer incl. No pets. Sec. 
& ref. $425/mo. 
Call 825-0718 

NV HARVEYS LAKE 
Beautiful modern 2 BR 2 
bath, huge LR, eat-in 
kitchen, great view, off st 
parking. $575/mo plus 
utils. Sec & ref. Available 
June 1st. 639-1896 

0 HARVEYS LAKE 
Beautiful modern 2 BR 2 
bath, huge LR, eat-in 
kitchen, great view, off st 
parking. $525/mo plus 
utils. Sec & ref. Available 
June 1st. 639-1896 

HUNLOCK CREEK TWP 
2nd fl., 2 BR, hot water, 
garbage, OSP, no pets, 
eshly painted, HW firs., 

$300/mo + security. 
Call 542-2316. 

INKERMAN 
Main St. 

Newer townhouse, 2 bdr, 
1 ¥2 bath, W/W carpeting, 
stove, D/W, W/D hook- 
up, 2 car parking, No 
Pets! $480/mo. + util 
Call 655-8421 

KINGSTON 
113 W. Union St. 

3 rms, 3RD fir w/porch. 
Stove & refrig. Heat & hot 
water included. $335 
mo. + sec. & refs. No 

pets. Call 333-4979 or 
288-5155 

KINGSTON 
1 br, newly carpeted 
/painted modern kitchen 
small deck, $360/mo + 
utilS call 287-2194 
Mon-Fri 9-5 

KINGSTON 
939 W. Market St. 3rd. fl., 
modern 1 br., w/w, stove 
& refrig. $325/mo. + util. 
& sec. No pets. 
Call 779-5910 

840 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

SUGARNOTCH 
3rd acre lot, partially 
wooded, $30,000 

Call 823-9094 

THORNHURST COUNTY CLUB 
Lot 315, water, sewer in 
the ground, taxes pd. for 
the year. Asking $8000 
$3000 down; owner 
will finance the rest. 

Inclds. rights to Basket- 
ball court, swimming 

pool, club house, tennis 
court, golf course. 

740-6184 or 814-8274 

  

Cemetery 

Plots 

DALLAS CEMETERY 
Burial lot #20 150 sq ft, 
$500. Obo 

Call 520- 537-9854 

812 
  

A —,,-._. he. eh 
Vacation Places 820 

FISHING CLUB 
Share in Salmon 

Fishing Club. South 
West Marimichi River, 

Boisestown, NB 
Canada. 421-6842 

  

Income & 

Commercial 

EXETER 
NEW LISTING 
Schooley Ave. 

4200 Sq. ft. bldg. situ- 
ated on 2+ acres on high 
traffic street, paved area 
for parking, suitable for 
Mini Market, Fitness 
center, restaurant, etc. 
Price includes all equip- 
ment, freezers, display 
cases etc. Call Loretta 
BUFALINO REALTY 

655-2771 

TUNKHANNOCK 
Mobile home Park 
21 lots in Wyoming 

County with adjoining 
storage Co. 66 units. 8 
mobile homes owned in 
park, 13 acres of land, 2 
wells on lot septics, good 
income. $450,000 Call 

836-4959 

825 
  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
(near Newtown) 

  

4 unit in EXCELLENT 
condition. Great for 
owner occupied or in- 
vestor. Sep. utils., newer 

roof. Has been continu- 
ously updated. $79,000 
Terry Nelson 714-9248 
LEWITH & FREEMAN 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALIOR' 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

AVOCA 
Remodeled 2 bdl, 2 Bdr, 
mod bath & kit, deck, 
OSP, garbage, water, 
sewage incld, sec de- 
posit, ref, $450/mo. 
Call 457-1857 

DUPONT 
3 Room & bath, 1st 
floor, heat, water & 
sewer included. Call 

655-4301 

DURYEA 
2nd fi.1 bdr apt, $350/mo. 
heat, water, sewer incld, 
Section 8 considered, 

sec required. 
Call 489-3497 

EDWARDSVILLE 
3 br, 1st. fir, refia. stove 
carpeted, w/d ookup, 
OSP, $315 mo. + utils. 
No dogs. Sec. 
693-3525 

EDWARDSVILLE 
Spacious 1 BR. Modern 
kitchen w/dinette area. 
Large LR & Bath. OS ga- 
rage parking included. 
Apartment newly remod- 
eled No pets please. This 
is an “Equal Housing Op- 
portunity” Certain income 
restriction do apply. Sec- 
tion 8 approved. $293/mo. 
water & sewer included. 
Call 288-9831 after Spm. 

840 
  

  

  

  

  

  

HARVEY'S LAKE 
1 bedroom, includes heat 
water, sewer electric, 

refrig, & stove. 
Security & References. 
$500/mo 333-4065   

KINGSTON 
Beautiful 2br. apt. All new 
paint & carpet. Impecca- 
bly clean. Beautiful hard- 
wood molding & doors. 
No pets, no smoking, no 

OSP. $450/mo. 
INCLUDES HEAT. 

Call 331-4755 

KINGSTON 
Fantastic 2nd fir. 1 BR 
apt. Conveniently located 
on Wyoming Ave. Mod Kit 
w/appl. & bath. OSP. 
Yard, Coin op laundry. 
$377/mo. includes heat, 
water & hot water. Sec. 
Ref. Req. Call 822-8558 

  

  

         

    

  
  
          

  

    

  
  
          

4.9% A.P.R. up to 60 months off h . - 
Py! Echo, Some, , Camry, Tundea, [1 Xi f 

unner or customer cash rebate 3 1% - 
up to $1,000 on select models TO f #1 rorl Vuysms Boner 

2001 Corolla Dery 1 2003 Camry CE 2001 Windstar i Wagon 2001 Explorer Sport 
COROLLA CAMRY ey 

> / Power Seat 
“Remote Entry 
*Sport Group 

a As “him, Wheels 
: YOUR CHOICE : YOUR ita: AEs) $ 7) g 00 

‘298 : pm sh OTn | 1 
$ $ Dual Siding Doors > 05% os. 36 Payments J A 
15, 375 LEASE IT1 18, 099 LEASE FOR Front Wneel Drive 2, fi 4 S Agel <A erring 

60,000 

2001 Tundra Access Cab 4x4 

BUY FOR      All leases: 36 months, 12,000 miles/year, Tier 1 & 2 credit closed end lease. Moneys due at inception includes a refundable 
security deposit & 1st payment. All customer rebates applied. Bank Fee & Tax & Tag not included. Ends 5/13/01. 

LARGEST SELECTION OF CERTIFIED 
PRE-OWNED TOYOTAS IN NEPA! 

85 S Honda Civic 2 Dr. Cpe EX 
W/L, Cruise, 

i Hoo CD Player 
$ 10,998 

2001 aRrrnc SR5 4x4 

YOUR CHOICE 
$0 DOWN @ START 

99 Nissan Sentra GXE 
Player, Auto, Alr, Cruise, 

Rear Spoiler, Alum. ABoy Wheels, 18K 

$12,744 

“aN      
OR oy ror °26,895 

or Buy For *23,495 
  

*Automatic 

«Cah Lights 
*Bedliner 
Bug Deflector 
4 Wheel Drive   
*Air Conditioning 
» 

o0ff Road Pkg, 
Stoo i : 

2001 Ford F250 4x4 
i 

      

  

Ba  — 

starting AT °25,495 
  

      
95 CHE 
22,400 Mi. 

  

  

98 Nissan Frontier 
Extra Cab 4x4 SE 
5 Spd., Air, Aluminum, 

P/WA, Cruise 
$11 

  

  , Alr, AM/FM Ster: ‘ 
edliner, Alum. Wheels 

$15,451 

98 Ford Explorer 
4 Door XLT 

Auto., Sunroof, Leather, PIWA., 
Cruise, Alum, Wheels, CD Player 

$17,695 

99 Tacoma 4x4 S/B 
5 Spd., Air, Alum, Wheels, 

Cass., Bedliner 
$16,105 

Auto., Ahi yp 
Stereo, Cass. 

29 Mazda Miata 

Ato, 2 pL alos, 
CD Player 

  

   

            

98 Monda Accord LX 
Auto., Air, P/W/L, Cruise, 

CD Player 
$15,541 

98 Camry LE V-6 
Auto., Air, PIWA., Cruise, AWFM 

Stereo, Cass., 11,000 Miles 

  

  

2000 MRAZ Spider 
onv. 

5 Spd., Air, PAWL, Cruise, 
CD Player, 5K 
$24,992   

my EEE EY ® 

r fia X CO ITY 
DISPLAYED ON EVERY CAR 

. | 98 Honda Civic CPE EX 
Auto., Al, PL, Cruise, 

$14,708   

97 Toyota 
4Runner 4x4 

Auto, Alr, PWIL, Cruise Tape, Moontoof, 
Bar, Roof Rack, CD Player 

   

    

  

Auto, Short Box, CD 
$32,995 

2000 

xr 
Leather interior, Third Seat 

F250 SUPERCAB 4X4 XLT 
5.4 v8, Alloys, 

  

        

        98 RAV 4 97 Toyota Tacoma 2000 Toyota 4x4 TXT 
AWD Ext. Cab 4x4 Booma Ext, C 8 

Auto., Alr, PW, Cruise, 5 Air, Alum. Wheels, PIWA., | 4x4, P. , Air, Auto, Auta, Air, PE.L., Cruise, Al 
. ‘Ahan, Whee 8 Sa. Rey hin. and Entry apr Toe Hage: Bediiner Wheels, C 3 Freer Kofess Err Entr Y 38 £XPL0RE% A08. lh ior, 

$17,398 $17,981 20,950 s1 9,458 
00 Mercury 99 Toyota Tacoma 99 Ford Escort 95 Toyota 

Grand Marquis SR5 Ext, Cab 4 Dr. Corolla 
Auto, Air, P/W/L, CD Player, { 5 Air, AWFM Stereo, Cass, Auto, Ar, P/WL, Alum. Auto, Air, P. Steering, 

Leather, Cloth Te P/WA., Alum. Wheels, Bedi Al oy Wheels, "14K AWFM Radi 

$20,551 10,99 $7,995 

i DEP OUR 
% 489 B4 . 489-8018 9 

404 U 9 Pp g p 950 

YE 
BN | & 
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Apartments Apartments Garages 880 

Unfurnished 840 | Furnished 845 

    

  

  

PLYMOUTH TWP 
2nd fl., 2 br., eat-in-kitch., 
refrig & range, bath, OSP. 
Heat & hot water incl. No 

pets. 942 Rt.11. $375/mo. + 
sec. Call 288-2465 

REVBURN 
1 BR apt. New washer, D 
ryer Ref. & Stove. No 
pets. Ref. Sec. Dep. Avail 
6-1. $325./mo. 256-3333 
or 542-2376 

SCRANTON SOUTH 
/2 Double. 3 br, 

washer/dryer hookup 
in basement. No utili- 
ties. $425+ security. 

346-3512 

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
Large 1 br. apt. Country 

kitchen with pantry, 
beautiful antique bath- 

room, all new carpeting & 
paint. OSP $425/mo. 

Call 331-4755 

KINGSTON 
modern studio apt., 3rd fir 
full kitchen, LR/BR combo, 
bath, water & heat incld., 
$300/ mo + sec., Call R& 
T Realty, 288-5990 

KINGSTON 
Quaint & charming 3rd fir 
1 BR apt in exc. location. 
Hdwd firs, OSP, ample 
storage. $525/mo in- 
cludes heat. 287-2194 9-5; 
283-2723 eves & wkend 

MINERSMILLS -WB 

2 DOUBLE BLOCK 
2 BRs, gas heat, w/d 
hookup, stove & refrig- 
erator. $450/mo plus 
utils. No pets. 825-1978 

MOUNTAINTOP 
2 br, 2nd fir. excl. loc./ 
cond, w/d hookup, all ap- 
pliances incl. dshwshr, 
RR deck. NO pets. Sec, 
lease refs. req. $425 mo. 
+ utils. 474-6331 before 5 
pm. After 5 pm 
474-5048 

NANTICOKE 
Spacious 1 Br apt. Range 
& refrig. included. Eco- 
nomical gas heat. Garage 
parking. Security & ref. 
No gogs, $350./ mo + 
Util. Call 696-3596 

OLD FORGE 
1ST floor, 2 br, modern 

$495 includes gas heat & 
sewage. No pets 

security. 562-0802 or 
562-3767 

PITTSTON 
2nd fl apt, 4 rms. w/ Ig. 
bath. Kit. set, ref. & gas 
stove. $500./mo All util. 
incl.. Sec. + 1 mo. rent. 
Ref. & no pets. 655-4231 

PITTSTON ' DOUBLE 
1 large BR, walk in closet, 
newly remod & carpeted. 
Kit., DR, LR, W/D hookup. 
Sewer, garbage water 
included. No pets. 
$400/mo plus sec. & ref. 
Call 655-4650 

PITTSTON 
New apt. 4 rooms, stove, 
refrigerator, dishwasher, 
W/W carpet. Security 
system, O.S.P. Deck. 
$425/mo + utilities & sec. 
654-0352. 

PITTSTON TWP. 
2nd floor large 2 BR, Kit, 
DR, LR, Private porch, 
heat water & sewer in- 
cluded. Avil. 6-1-. $495. 
mo. + Sec + Lease. 
451-2789 after 6PM 

PLAINS 
Fantastic, Lrg, 1 BR., New 
Kit. Modern Bath, Porch, 

Yard, OSP. W/D, Storage, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

$325. includes Heat/Hot 
water & water. 287-5435 

PLAINS 
Nice, Very Clean, 2 Bdr apt 

Util & Sec. 822-9905 

PLYMOUTH 
ist fi.,, 1 br. w/w, OSP. 
Heat & hot water in- 
cluded. $350/mo. Sec. & 
ref. required. No pets. 
Call 719-0871 aft.6pm. 

* PLYMOUTH > 
Center Ave., efficiency, 1st 
fl., cozy, heat, hot water, 
refrig., stove incld., $285 + 
sec. & refs. Call 779-2257. 

WILKES-BARRE 
701 N. Main St. 2+ br., 
w/d, OSP. $450/mo. + 
utilities. Call 570-268- 
2922 leave message. 

  

  

    
SHAVERTOWN 

Lovely 1 BR apt. Newly 
remodeled bath & kit. 
w/appl. Close to shop- 
ping area. $395./mo in- 
cludes heat, water & hot 
water. Sec. & Ref. 

822-8558 

WEST PITTSTON 
Delightful 2 br, Ig. Ir, dr, 
kit, bath, laundry rm, & 
veranda-all on 2nd fl, in 
nice neighborhood, .osp, 
$500/mo + Utils, NO 
PETS! Call 283-3898 

WHITE HAVEN 
214 SUSQUEHANNA ST. 

Unique 3rd floor, 1 BR apt. 
w/vaulted ceilings & hard 
wood Firs. in LR. Large 
mod. Kit w/appl. Breakfast 
nook & rear storage room. 
$307./mo + Util, Sec. & Ref 

Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE 
365 S. Franklin St. 

Lrg clean 1 bdr, 3rd, fir, 
new paint, eat in kit with 
stove & ref, walk in 
closet, OSP, fenced yard, 
close to shopping, heat, 
hot water incld, $325/mo. 
Open House Showing 
Sat. 5/26 & Sat. 6/2 from 
11am-2pm By appt. Sun. 
5/27 & ind 6/3 other 
times Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

1st fl. 1br. Spacious, clean, 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

WILKES-BARRE 
(Miners Mills Section) 
2nd fir, 2 bdr, all gas, 
OSP, $375/mo. + util 

Call 823-6863 or 
825-0722 

WILKES BARRE 
Mod. 1st fir. 1 BR, LR, Kit. 
w/w carpet, OSP, Ig. 
yard, window treatments 
incl. No dogs. $385 mo. 
+ utils. Security required 
570-868-662 

WILKES-BARRE 
newly renovated studio 
apt., on Wilkes campus. 
100 block of S. Franklin 
St., heat / ht water fur- 
nished, no pets, $325/mo 
+ sec., avail. immed. Call 
825-5333 

WILKES BARRE-SOUTH 
397 S. River Street 

2br., 2nd fl. Heat & water 
incl. New carpet, appli- 

ances. No pets. $400/ + 1 
mo. dep. Call 819-2618 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
S. River Street, Clean 2 
Br, + full attic, 2nd fir. Back 
porch. Heat & hot water 
incld. NO pets. $425./mo + 
sec. 819-4628 

WILKES BARRE 
Spacious 1st fir, 1 BR, LR, 
DR, Kit w/appliances, full 
bath, w/d hookup, small 
fenced in yard w/shed. 2 
blocks from Wilkes Col- 
lege Secure bidg. $400 
mo. + utils. Sec. refs. 
lease, No pets. Avail May 
1, 822-1474 

WYOMING 
2nd fir, 2 Br, Mod Kit w/ 
appl. & bath hardwood 
firs. throughout, gas heat 
W/D hookup 
$400./mo Heat oh 
Sec. & Ref. Call 822-8558 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 

WILKES-BARRE 
Furnished 3 rm efficiency. 
Heat & water included, 
AC, private parking, nc 
pets $325 /mo + Utils & 

845 
    sec. Call 822-7764 

WILKES-BARRE (SOUTH) 
Modern, cozy, 2nd fir, 4 
rms, 2 Br, tile bath, mod- 
ern new furniture, stove, 

refrig., DW, dryer, 
washer, micro, A/C, W. 

carpet, remote, 
heat/water/sewer fur- 

nished TV. OSP. No Pets! 
$625./mo. plus sec. Avail 

06/01. 822-0790 / 
\881-8297, 

bE ROE LSU EL lA 

House Rental 850 

EDWARDSVILLE 
51 Zerby Ave. 2 dbl, 
3br., eat-in kitch., w/w, 
w/d hook-up, gas heat. 
$450/mo. + util. & sec. 
No pets. Call 779-5910 

FORTY FORT 

  

  

Spacious V2 dbl, nice 
neighborhood, 3 br, 
bsmt., attic storage, 
natural wood work, yard, 
OSP paved. Small dog or 
cat OK. $500/mo. +util. & 
1 mo. sec. Avail. 6/1. 
Call 331-4755 

  
  

WEST WYOMING 
Looking for a place to 
store that auto boat or 
camper discounts-indoor 
storage 693-1975 

Commercial 

Places 885 

DENTIST OF 
Best Location in Exe- 
ter next to First Commu- 
nity National Bank, 900 
sq. ft ready for immediate 
move in. Plenty of parking 
for patrons & employees. 
300 & 400 sq. ft. also 
avail. Buildings tenants 
are Physical Therapy, 
Lab, 2 Doctors & Phar- 
macy. $12.50 sq. ft. all 
utilities & nightly Sleaning.: 
655-9919 or 693-387 

OFFICE BUILDING 
$800/mo. + utilities 
Plenty of parking in 
Shavertown. 
Call 675-2300 

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
2BR, Kit, LR, DR, Den & 
finished. Lower Level 
$800 a month plus utili- 
ties, excl. cond. No Pets. 
Deck & nice yard. Emma 
S. Kluger, 714-9223 

Lewith & Freeman 

KINGSTON 
72 dble, 3 BR, w/w, mod. 
kit. & bath, yard & 
porches, $450 + utils, 
sec., refs & lease. No 
pets. Call 287-4511 

  

OFFICE SPACE 
3 rooms, 14x6; 13x9, 
10.4x10. 
$450/mo. + elec. 
Call 675-2300 

RIE 315 PLAZA + 
1,750 sq. ft. presently ac- 
counting office available 
June 1st. 
3800 sq. ft. prime loca- 
tion, great exposure 20 x 
15 skylight, avail. July. 
Gene Cosklo 829-1206 

  

  

KINGSTON 
2 Dble, large rooms, re- 
cently renovated, 3 BRs, 
w/w carpet, stove, $450 / 
mo + utils, sec., refs. 
Call 287-1042 

PLAINS 
Woodcrest Development, 
next to Pocono Downs, 3 
BR 1.5 Bath townhouse. 
Mint cond. includes dish- 
washer, stove W/D 
hookup , deck, gas heat, 
finished lower level. No 
pets $775.mo 

Walsh Real Estate 
Bob Stackhouse 

654-1490 

PLYMOUTH 
12 dbl, 2 bdr, kit, L/R, D/R, 
W/D hook-up, gas heat, 

W/W carpet, OSP, 
$350/mo. + utils, sec, ref, 

Call 287-5782 

PLYMOUTH 
V2 dbl., 2 br., lg. yard, w/d 
hook-up. Newly reno- 
vated. $400/mo. + util. 
Sec. & ref. required. 
Call 779-2631 

WEST PITTSTON 
2ND AVENUE 

2 Dbl. 3 BR, small yard. 
$475.,mo. Utilities by ten- 

ant. Call 693-4618 

WILKES-BARRE 
113 Waller St. 7/2 dbl. 3br., 
2 baths, yard, w/d hook- 
up & gas heat/hw. 
$445/mo.+ util. Good lo- 
cation. Call 970-0650 

WILKES BARRE 
285 S. SHERIDAN 

3 BR 2 dbl. 
fenced in yard. No pets. 

$450 Mo. + utils, 
lease & security. 
570-288-7753 

WILKES BARRE 
EAST END SECTION 

Single home 4 Br, OSP. 
near church & school. No 
pets. Gas heat $575./mo. 
+ Utilities. Sec. 823-2439 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rooms 860 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 
Looking for roommate. 
Responsible, must have 

job. For details 
Call 331-0574 

  

Single, Quiet, 50ish fe- 
male, non smoker, look- 
ing to rent room, rooms 
in a peaceful private 
home in the Mountaintop 
area. Please call 283- 
3639 Iv. mess. 

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 
  

CAPE COD 
Sm modern efficiency 

condo fully furnished. On 
the Sandybeach of Cape 
Cod Bay - Provincetown. 

$400. wk..735-2694   

KINGSTON 333 Third 
Ave. 3800 sq. ft. of turn- 
key medical space. Avail. 
Immed. 5 Exam rms, 2 
offices, conference rm, 
recept. area, break room, 
etc. Call for more details. 
Humford Realty 

822-5126 

Boats & 

Marinas 

BOATS 
Only (2) left-2001 Bayliner 
1750 Capri Ski Boat, 135 
Mercruiser Sterndrive, 
Custom Trl, in floor ski 

locker, swim deck 
w/ladder, stereo/gage 
pkg, tongue dolly, tie 

straps- Was $14000, (2) 
only @ $12,995! 

Bakker Marine, Hawley, 
PA (570) 226-4445 

CHAPARRAL BOAT 
16 FT. BOWRIDER, 
fiberglass, 65 hp 
mercury motor, 

galvanized tilt trailer. 
Fully equipped. 

$1000. 346-3497 

GLASTRON ‘74 GT150 
15FT Ski boat with 80HP 
mercury, Auto tilt & trim, 
bildge pump, holsclaw 
trailer, engine rebuilt in 

not used since 
Garage kept. 

Inclds fuel tank, flotation 
devices, skies, tow rope, 
boat ladder and more. 
$1000 825-0084 

PRE- LOVER CRAFT! 
28 Pontoon-$3995 
17 Four Winns-$4995 
19 Wellcraft-$5995 
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